
PEP RALLY SCHEDULE 2017-2018 
L o n e  S t a r  H i g h  S c h o o l  

6:00—8:00pm 

LSHS Field 

Presenting the  

Homecoming Court! 

In honor of Breast 
Cancer Awareness Month 

NEON Day 

G O  R A N G E R S !  

 

 

Friday,  September 1 

 

Monday, September 18 

Community Pep Rally 

Thursday, September 21 

Homecoming 

Friday, October 13 

Pink Out  

Thursday, November 9 

 

Friday, December 15 

 

Friday, January 26 

 

Tuesday, February 6 

 

Friday, April 20 

 

 

Friday, May 18 

ALOHA!  

HELLO to the Class of 2022 

GOODBYE to the Class of 2018 

   

Show your spirit! 

Blue OUT! 

Dress Up Spirit Week 

PINK OUT! 

PJ Day 

Tacky Holiday 

Hero vs. Villain 

Camo 


